
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200532Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200532 - TO DAVIS ELEM - CARRIE ROWELL - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 amALLEGRO DR & PRESTO CIR

 2 7:22 am6762 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 7:23 amH & M MOBILE HOME PARK - 6880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 7:25 amWANDA'S MOBILE HOME PARK/6978 OLD PASC RD

 5 7:26 amMAGNOLIA MOBILE HOME PARK

 6 7:27 amMAMOUNT BLVD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 7:29 amMAMOUNT BLVD & MELISSA DR

 8 7:35 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 200532 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - CARRIE ROWELL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:18 pmMAMOUNT BLVD & MELISSA DR

 3 3:19 pmMAMOUNT BLVD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 3:21 pmMAGNOLIA MOBILE HOME PARK

 5 3:21 pmWANDA'S MOBILE HOME PARK/6978 OLD PASC RD

 6 3:22 pmH & M MOBILE HOME PARK - 6880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 3:24 pmALLEGRO DR & PRESTO CIR

 8 3:26 pm6762 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200586Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200586 - TO DAVIS ELEM - JESSICA WIGGINS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:19 am5851 SWEDETOWN RD

 2 7:21 am6969 HIDDEN PINES DR

 3 7:22 amHIDDEN PINES DR & RED CEDAR DR

 4 7:23 amRED CEDAR DR & WHITE CEDAR CT

 5 7:24 amRED CEDAR DR & BLACK SPRUCE CT

 6 7:26 amMAGNOLIA TRCE & HIDDEN PINES DR

 7 7:27 am6840 MAGNOLIA TRCE

 8 7:28 am6905 GRAY OAKS DR

 9 7:29 amJOY CT & JEAN ST

 10 7:31 amSWEDETOWN RD & JOY CT

 11 7:31 am6461 OAKLANE DR

 12 7:31 amOAKLANE DR & WOODSIDE RD

 13 7:32 am6560 OAKLANE DR

 14 7:33 am6651 OAKLANE DR

 15 7:34 am6746 OAKLANE DR

 16 7:36 amWESTFIELD RD & SANDRA DR

 17 7:40 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 200586 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - JESSICA WIGGINS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:00 pm6461 OAKLANE DR

 3 3:02 pmOAKLANE DR & WOODSIDE RD

 4 3:04 pm6560 OAKLANE DR

 5 3:05 pm6651 OAKLANE DR

 6 3:06 pm6746 OAKLANE DR

 7 3:08 pmWESTFIELD RD & SANDRA DR

 8 3:12 pmSWEDETOWN RD & JOY CT

 9 3:13 pmJOY CT & JEAN ST

 10 3:15 pm6840 MAGNOLIA TRCE

 11 3:16 pmMAGNOLIA TRCE & HIDDEN PINES DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 12 3:17 pmHIDDEN PINES DR & RED CEDAR DR

 13 3:18 pmRED CEDAR DR & BLACK SPRUCE CT

 14 3:20 pmRED CEDAR DR & WHITE CEDAR CT

 15 3:21 pmSWEDETOWN RD & HIDDEN PINES DR

 16 3:23 pm5851 SWEDETOWN RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200832Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200832 - TO DAVIS ELEM - MS CINDY COLLIER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:11 am6490 CAROL PLANTATION

 2 7:12 am6275 CAROL PLANTATION RD @ DELABE MHP

 3 7:14 am6183 CAROL PLANTATIONRD

 4 7:16 amBOURNE RD & CAROL PLANTATION RD

 5 7:17 am5851 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 6 7:18 am5952 WILLIAMS RD

 7 7:20 am5869 WILLIAMS RD

 8 7:21 amMIDDLE RD & BOURNE RD

 9 7:22 am6075 MIDDLE RD

 10 7:25 am6030 BOYKIN RD

 11 7:26 am6101 BOYKIN RD

 12 7:27 am6170 BOYKIN RD

 13 7:29 am6301 BOYKIN RD

 14 7:30 am6381 BOYKIN RD

 15 7:31 am6500 BOYKIN RD

 16 7:32 amBOYKIN RD & SKYLINE DR

 17 7:34 am6360 RESTER RD

 18 7:35 am6331 RESTER RD

 19 7:36 am6259 RESTER RD

 20 7:40 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 200832 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - MS CINDY COLLIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:13 pm6440 OLD SPANISH TRL @ BOYKIN RD SIDE

 3 3:14 pm6101 BOYKIN RD

 4 3:16 pm6170 BOYKIN RD

 5 3:17 pm6301 BOYKIN RD

 6 3:19 pm6381 BOYKIN RD

 7 3:20 pm6500 BOYKIN RD

 8 3:21 pmBOYKIN RD & SKYLINE DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 9 3:23 pmRESTER RD & SKYLINE RD

 10 3:24 pm6360 RESTER RD

 11 3:24 pm6331 RESTER RD

 12 3:24 pm6259 RESTER RD

 13 3:27 pm6275 CAROL PLANTATION RD @ DELABE MHP

 14 3:29 pm6183 CAROL PLANTATIONRD

 15 3:31 pmBOURNE RD & CAROL PLANTATION RD

 16 3:32 pm5851 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 17 3:34 pmMIDDLE RD & WILLIAMS RD

 18 3:35 pmMIDDLE RD & BOURNE RD

 19 3:37 pm6075 MIDDLE RD

 20 3:40 pm6490 CAROL PLANTATION

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201236Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201236 - TO DAVIS ELEM - MS KAREN HINTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:17 am7304 BROADVIEW DR E

 2 7:19 amBROADVIEW DR N & BROADVIEW DR W

 3 7:20 amBROADVIEW DR N & PINEWOOD DR

 4 7:22 am7466 TUNG AVE N

 5 7:27 amPIERSON APTS @ 6845 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 6 7:29 am6795 CAROL PLANTATIONRD

 7 7:30 am6780 CAROL PLANTATIONRD

 8 7:31 am6745 CAROL PLANTATIONRD

 9 7:32 amGREENBRIAR APARTMENTS @ 6680 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 10 7:34 amBELLTERACE DR & NICHOLSON DR

 11 7:39 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 201236 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - MS KAREN HINTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:02 pmGREENBRIAR APARTMENTS @ 6680 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 3 3:04 pmBELLTERACE DR & NICHOLSON DR

 4 3:07 pm6745 CAROL PLANTATIONRD

 5 3:08 pm6780 CAROL PLANTATION RD

 6 3:09 pm6795 CAROL PLANTATIONRD

 7 3:10 pm6845 CAROL PLANTATION RD @ PIERSON APTS

 8 3:14 pm7304 BROADVIEW DR E

 9 3:15 pmBROADVIEW DR N & BROADVIEW DR W

 10 3:16 pmBROADVIEW DR N & PINEWOOD DR

 11 3:18 pm7466 TUNG AVE N

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201237Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201237 - TO DAVIS ELEM - LORI HAMILTON -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:06 amTHEODORE DAWES RD @ I-10 CAMPGROUND

 2 7:07 am6340 THEODORE DAWES RD

 3 7:11 amSPERRY LANDING APARTMTENTS

 4 7:17 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 201237 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - LORI HAMILTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:03 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD @ I-10 CAMPGROUND

 3 3:04 pm6340 THEODORE DAWES RD

 4 3:08 pmSPERRY LANDING APARTMTENTS

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201245Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201245 - TO DAVIS ELEM - MS WELLS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:07 am6830 HIGHMONT DR

 2 7:08 am6671 HIGHMONT DR

 3 7:10 am6664 SANDRA DR

 4 7:12 am6752 SANDRA DR

 5 7:14 amHIGHMONT DR & WOODSIDE RD

 6 7:16 amBROWDER RD & WOODSIDE RD

 7 7:17 amBROWDER DR & WOODLAND CT

 8 7:18 am6550 BROWDER DR

 9 7:19 amBROWDER DR & MARY DR

 10 7:20 amBROWDER DR & DAVID DR

 11 7:22 amDAVID DR S & DAVID CT

 12 7:40 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 201245 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - MS WELLS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:02 pmBROWDER RD & WOODSIDE RD

 3 3:03 pmBROWDER DR & WOODLAND CT

 4 3:04 pm6550 BROWDER DR

 5 3:05 pmBROWDER DR & MARY DR

 6 3:07 pmBROWDER DR & DAVID DR

 7 3:08 pmDAVID DR S & DAVID CT

 8 3:10 pmHIGHMONT DR & WOODSIDE RD

 9 3:13 pm6830 HIGHMONT DR

 10 3:14 pm6671 HIGHMONT DR

 11 3:16 pm6664 SANDRA DR

 12 3:17 pm6752 SANDRA DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201247Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201247 - TO DAVIS ELEM - MS WADE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:19 amTHEODORE DAWES RD & LILLIAN DR

 2 7:23 am6100 SPERRY RD PEPPERTREE APTS

 3 7:24 amSPERRY RD & RESTER RD

 4 7:24 am5901 SPERRY RD

 5 7:25 amSPERRY RD & HOUNDS RUN APTS DR

 6 7:30 amCORNER OF SPERRY & OLD PASCAGOULA

 7 7:40 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 201247 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - MS WADE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:05 pm6100 SPERRY RD PEPPERTREE APTS

 3 3:06 pmSPERRY RD & RESTER RD

 4 3:06 pm5901 SPERRY RD

 5 3:07 pmSPERRY RD & HOUNDS RUN APTS DR

 6 3:07 pmCORNER OF SPERRY & OLD PASCAGOULA

 7 3:12 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD & LILLIAN DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201426Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201426 - TO DAVIS ELEM -STEPHANIE CORDELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:27 amWIGFIELD RD & GIBSON RD

 2 7:29 amALJON DR & WIGFIELD RD

 3 7:29 amALJON DR & ALJON CT

 4 7:30 amALJON DR & FAGERSTROM AVE

 5 7:30 amALJON DR & DAY DR

 6 7:30 amALJON DR & OLD PASCAGOULA SERVICE RD

 7 7:31 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IDLEMOORE DR

 8 7:33 amTHEODORE DAWES RD & SPANISH TRAIL DR

 9 7:40 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 201426 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - STEPHANIE CORDELLE- PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:18 pmWIGFIELD RD & GIBSON RD

 3 3:20 pmALJON DR & WIGFIELD RD

 4 3:21 pmALJON DR & ALJON CT

 5 3:22 pmALJON DR & FAGERSTROM AVE

 6 3:22 pmALJON DR & DAY DR

 7 3:23 pmALJON DR & OLD PASCAGOULA SERVICE RD

 8 3:26 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IDLEMOORE DR

 9 3:27 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD & SPANISH TRAIL DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201686Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201686 - TO DAVIS ELEM - MS B WILKERSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 amHAVENWOOD DR & SHARON WAY

 2 7:24 am6550 SHARON WAY

 3 7:25 am6640 SHARON WAY

 4 7:27 amOAK DR & OAK DR W

 5 7:28 am7426 MAGNOLIA AVE ,36582

 6 7:29 am7354 MAGNOLIA AVE

 7 7:31 amOAK DR E & DUNLOP AVE

 8 7:33 amOAK DR E & TUNG AVE W

 9 7:34 amTUNG AVE W & CHEROKEE TRL

 10 7:36 amAPACHE RUN & CHEROKEE TRL

 11 7:38 am7226 SWEDETOWN RD

 12 7:40 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 13 7:43 am6680 CHEROKEE TRAIL N

 14 7:44 am7217 CHEROKEE TRL

 15 7:46 amCHEROKEE TRL & APACHE RUN

ZONE 3 - 201686 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - BRENDA WILKERSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:02 pm7226 SWEDETOWN RD

 3 3:04 pmCHEROKEE TRL & APACHE RUN

 4 3:05 pm6680 CHEROKEE TRAIL N

 5 3:06 pm7217 CHEROKEE TRL

 6 3:08 pmTUNG AVE W & CHEROKEE TRL

 7 3:09 pmOAK DR E & TUNG AVE W

 8 3:11 pmOAK DR E & DUNLOP AVE

 9 3:12 pm6640 SHARON WAY

 10 3:14 pm6550 SHARON WAY

 11 3:16 pm7354 MAGNOLIA AVE

 12 3:18 pm7426 MAGNOLIA AVE ,36582

 13 3:19 pmOAK DR & OAK DR W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:21 pmHAVENWOOD DR & SHARON WAY

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201697Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201697 - TO DAVIS ELEM - MS RONDA HAMILTON -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am6350 WOODSIDE DR

 2 7:11 am6353 WOODSIDE DR S

 3 7:13 am6283 WOODSIDE DR S

 4 7:15 amBARNES DR W & LAUREN DR S

 5 7:16 amLAUREN DR W & WOODSIDE DR S

 6 7:18 amWOODSIDE DR S & BARNES DR E

 7 7:19 am6780 BARNES DR E

 8 7:20 am6760 BARNES RD E

 9 7:21 amBARNES RD & BARNES WAY

 10 7:23 am6440 BARNES RD

 11 7:26 amFOXWOOD DR & DESTINEE NICOLE DR

 12 7:27 am6810 WOODSIDE DR N

 13 7:28 amDESTINEE NICOLE DR & WOODSIDE DR N

 14 7:29 amAUDREY LEIGH CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 15 7:30 amMADISON ARRAS CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 16 7:31 amWOODSIDE DR N & MORGAN JACKSON CT

 17 7:33 amWOODSIDE DR N & LYDIA WHITEFORD CT

 18 7:34 amMURPHY MCMILLIAN CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 19 7:35 amWOODSIDE DR N & WOODSIDE CT W

 20 7:36 am6442 WOODSIDE DR N

 21 7:37 amWOODSIDE DR N & LAUREN DR W

 22 7:38 am6124 WOODSIDE DR N

 23 7:40 amDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

ZONE 3 - 201697 - FROM DAVIS ELEM - MS RONDA HAMILTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0540)

 2 3:01 pmBARNES RD & BARNES DR W

 3 3:01 pm6780 BARNES DR E

 4 3:02 pmBARNES DR W & LAUREN DR S

 5 3:02 pmLAUREN DR W & WOODSIDE DR S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 6 3:03 pm6336 WOODSIDE DR

 7 3:05 pm6124 WOODSIDE DR N

 8 3:06 pmWOODSIDE DR N & LAUREN DR W

 9 3:07 pm6442 WOODSIDE DR N

 10 3:08 pm6361 WOODSIDE DR

 11 3:11 pmWOODSIDE DR N & MORGAN JACKSON CT

 12 3:11 pmMADISON ARRAS CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 13 3:12 pmAUDREY LEIGH CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 14 3:12 pmDESTINEE NICOLE DR & WOODSIDE DR N

 15 3:13 pmFOXWOOD DR & DESTINEE NICOLE DR

 16 3:17 pmBARNES RD & BARNES WAY

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


